
Plant powered food for all. Fifty The Street is our
sustainable “plant forward” restaurant where fifty
percent of the menu celebrates plants over protein.

Father’s Day Menu

Thai Spiced Sweet Potato & 
Butternut Squash Soup 

Served with toasted focaccia

Corn Ribs
Aleppo chilli butter, Mexican slaw 
and lime zest

£6.50

£7.00

Duo of Beef
Roast sirloin & slow-cooked blade 
of beef, roast potatoes, seasonal 
vegetables, Yorkshire pudding 
and red wine gravy

Pan Roasted Chicken Breast
Roast potatoes, vegetables, Yorkshire 
pudding and chicken gravy

Mediterranean Vegetable, Olive and 
Feta Tartlet
Pesto new potatoes, rocket and 
parmesan salad, balsamic glaze

Sticky Toffee Pudding 
Vegan vanilla ice cream

Lemon Meringue Pie 
Raspberry sorbet 

Starters

Mains

Desserts

Please inform the team if you have any food 
intolerances or allergens before placing an order.

Questions about allergens...

Pressed Ham Hock Terrine
Piccalilli, sourdough and pickles

English Asparagus
Poached egg and hollandaise sauce 

Garlic Prawns, Chilli, White Wine
Toasted sourdough 

Pan Seared Seabass
Sauteed new potatoes, seasonal 
greens, herb oil

Spinach and Pesto Gnocchi
Peas, broad beans, vegan parmesan 
and toasted pine nuts

Jude’s Ice Cream and Sorbet
Vegan options available

Three Local Cheeses 
Biscuits, honey and nuts

Sides
Pigs in blankets

Cauliflower & Broccoli Cheese

Sage & Apple Stuffing

£9.00

£8.00

£11.00

£26.00

£21.00

£16.50

£25.00 

£16.00

£5.25

£4.95 

£3.00

£9.00

£8.50

£7.00

£11.00

Vegetarian 
 

Gluten-free 
 

Gluten-free 
adaptable

Vegan
 

Dairy-free 
 

Contains nuts 
or traces of nuts


