

Father's Day Menu



Plant powered food for all. Fifty The Street is our sustainable "plant forward" restaurant where fifty percent of the menu celebrates plants over protein.

Starters

0

Thai Spiced Sweet Potato & Butternut Squash Soup V @ 05 Served with toasted focaccia Corn Ribs V @ G 05 Aleppo chilli butter, Mexican slaw and lime zest	£6.50 () £7.00 ()	Pressed Ham Hock Terrine Piccalilli, sourdough and pickles English Asparagus Poached egg and hollandaise sauce Garlic Prawns, Chilli, White Wine Toasted sourdough	£9.00 £8.00 £8.00 £11.00
Mains			
Duo of Beef Roast sirloin & slow-cooked blade of beef, roast potatoes, seasonal vegetables, Yorkshire pudding and red wine gravy	£26.00	Pan Seared Seabass (F) (F) Sauteed new potatoes, seasonal greens, herb oil Spinach and Pesto Gnocchi (V) (F) Peas, broad beans, vegan parmesan	£25.00
Pan Roasted Chicken Breast Roast potatoes, vegetables, Yorkshire pudding and chicken gravy	£21.00	and toasted pine nuts	
Mediterranean Vegetable, Olive and Feta Tartlet v Pesto new potatoes, rocket and parmesan salad, balsamic glaze	£16.50	Sides	
		Pigs in blankets	£5.25
		Cauliflower & Broccoli Cheese 💟 🔗	£4.95
		Sage & Apple Stuffing V 🐨 🐨 🔗	£3.00
Desserts			
Sticky Toffee Pudding V 🐨 📭 Vegan vanilla ice cream	£9.00	Jude's Ice Cream and Sorbet V Vegan options available Vegan	£7.00
Lemon Meringue Pie 👽 Raspberry sorbet	£8.50	Three Local Cheeses VN Biscuits, honey and nuts	£11.00
Questions about allerge	hJ	Key: V Vegetarian Vegan	
Please inform the team if you have any food		GF Gluten-free Dairy-fr	
intolerances or allergens before placing an order.		GFa Gluten-free N Contain adaptable or trace	is nuts es of nuts

9